RARRNARNRNRNRRRNRRRNARRNRARRNRRRNRRRNRRNRARRNARRRNRRRNRRNRRNRLRI

Pennsylvania Music
Educators Association

Pennsylvania Music Educators Association
2023 Annual In-service Conference

Kalahari Resort and Convention Center
April 19-21 (Exhibitor Dates)

bbb v i b v v b i v v v e b v v e e v v v e e v v e e v v v e v v v e v v v e e v v v e v D v e e v v v e D D v e v D v v e D D B v e e B
bbb b i b v e b i v v b i b v v v e D v v i e D v i e v v v i v v v i e v v e e v B v e f D v v e v v v e e B v e B B v e e B B B v e e

RRRRNARNRNNRRRNRRRNARRNARRNNRRRNRRRNARRNRNARRNNRRRARNNRRNNRRNRRNER



Welcome to PMEA and the
Music Education Marketplace!

We are pleased that you are able to join us for PMEA’s Annual In-service Conference in the Poconos. On behalf
of the officers and board of directors of the Pennsylvania Music Educators Association, I would like to thank you for
being a very important and significant part of the annual PMEA Conference. Participation by the music industry,
institutions of higher education and vendors representing various suppliers to the music profession is enormously
important to the success of the conference as well as being beneficial to the exhibitor. We do everything possible to
encourage conferees to patronize the companies and schools represented, our corporate sponsor members and our journal
and conference program advertisers.

Sponsor Members
More than 35 Sponsor Members are part of this year’s show. Special thanks to the following Gold, Silver & Bronze
sponsor members:

Gold Sponsors: Duquesne University - Mary Pappert School of Music, Menchey Music Service, Inc., Messiah University
Department of Music, QuaverEd, The String Tree, Sunderman Conservatory of Music at Gettysburg College, Temple
University Boyer College of Music and Dance, The University of the Arts, Wells School of Music, Zeswitz Music

Silver Sponsors: Grove City College Department of Music, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, J.W. Pepper, Peak
Group Travel, Penn State School of Music, Seton Hill University, Slippery Rock University, Up-Front Footwear, Inc,
Yamaha

Bronze Level Sponsors: American Music Abroad, Baldwin Wallace University, Cavalcade of Bands, EASTMAN,
Educational Programs Network, Elizabethtown College, Fermata LLC, Lehigh Valley Digital Music Press, LLC,
Moravian University Department of Music, Robert M. Sides Family Music Center, Western Pennsylvania Center for the
Arts

Your support of PMEA as a corporate sponsor member is an asset not only to us, but to your company as well. Sponsor
members will receive a corporate sponsor member poster at their exhibit booth. Please display it with pride. You are
encouraged to take the poster for display in your showroom or office.

Music Education Marketplace Grand Opening and Morning Breakfast
The Music Education Marketplace Grand Opening will begin at 10:30 a.m. on Thursday and run until 11:00 a.m. This
is exclusive exhibit time for attendees to make their way through the hall.

There will be a light reception in the hall from 5:00 — 6:00 p.m. on Thursday for all attendees.

We would like to say thank you to all our marketplace vendors with a light breakfast, available in the hall on Friday
morning from 7 — 8:00 a.m., prior to the Music Education Marketplace opening at 8:00 a.m.




PMEA Raffle
PMEA will be holding a raffle just outside of the Music Education Marketplace to raise money for the PMEA Scholarship
Fund. All donations are tax deductible as PMEA is a 501(c)3 organization. If you would like to donate an item for the
raffle and did not contact the PMEA Office ahead of time, please come to the registration desk by 9 a.m. on Thursday.
Thank you to everyone who contributes a donation!

Music Education Marketplace Hours

Marketplace hours are: Thursday 10:30 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
Friday 8:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
**8:00 a.m. — 9:30 a.m. All-State students will have time in the hall
There are no Saturday hours.

Kalahari FAQ

Please be aware that Kalahari is now a cashless facility. There will be kiosks to change cash into a Mastercard gift
card (so any left over funds can be spent outside of Kalahari). Kalahari gift cards are also available for purchase online
and at the hotel and Apple and Google pay will also be accepted.

Kalahari will be placing order forms on the table in your booth if you would like to order lunch and have it
delivered. On Thursday and Friday in the Kilimanjaro Lounge, Starbucks will be open from 6:30 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.
and Concessions will be open from 11:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.

Badge Exchange
Complimentary badges are issued two per booth (four for a double, six for a triple, etc.). A new badge can be
issued for a representative who will serve as a replacement in exchange for the one initially issued. Write the new name
on the back of the original badge and take it to the on-site registration desk. There is no charge for exchanged badges.
Additional badges beyond the two per booth are $35 each at a limit of two additional badges per booth.

Friday Closing Time
Exhibits are to remain open until 4:00 p.m. Friday. The contract clearly states that this is an important regulation
in courtesy to PMEA and fellow exhibitors unless prior arrangements have been made. In leaving early, you not only
break the contract, but are using questionable judgment. Those leaving before the show closes risk their location for next
year’s conference.

Showcase and Sponsored Sessions
We are fortunate to include a great number of clinicians offered by many exhibitors and others. Showcase
sessions offer demonstrations of an educational product; sponsors are those who provide an outstanding clinician as an
educational service. We extend very special thanks to those who elect this special service. They are:

Alfred Music NAfME
Brighton Music PADESTA
Grove City College Department of Music QuaverEd
Millersville University of Pennsylvania Robert M. Sides Family Music Centers
MakeMusic Sunderman Conservatory of Music
Music Will Zeswitz Music
MusicFirst

Thanks also to Jupiter/KHS/Majestic, Robert M. Sides and Western Wayne HS for providing percussion
instruments for the performing group concerts.



Adpvertisers
Thank you for enhancing our program booklet. We especially hope your advertisement was of benefit to your
company or school by offering increased visibility. Remember that you have additional opportunities to advertise in
PMEA News, our quarterly journal sent to all members. Please contact Kayla Stiely, Director of Member Engagement
for further information about advertising (advertising@pmea.net). Thank you to this year’s conference program

advertisers:

The College of New Jersey

Duquesne University - Mary Pappert School of Music
Elizabethtown College

Grove City College Department of Music
Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Kutztown University

Lebanon Valley College

Menchey Music Service, Inc.

Messiah University

Moravian University

PSBA Insurance

Rider University

Seton Hill University

Slippery Rock University

Sunderman Conservatory of Music at Gettysburg
College

Susquehanna University

Temple University Boyer College of Music and Dance

The String Tree

The University of the Arts

United States Marin Corps

VSN Photography/PermAward

Wells School of Music at West Chester University

Zeswitz Music

2024 Conference Information
PMEA is pleased to be hosting next year’s conference at the Bayfront Convention Center in Erie. Information on reserving a
booth space at next year’s event will be available over the summer. Information on submitting a session proposal will be
available in the Annual Conference section of the PMEA website (www.pmea.net) under the Conferences and Events menu

option. We look forward to seeing you back here next year!

Thank you for being a part of our conference!


mailto:advertising@pmea.net
http://www.pmea.net/

Entrance

Exhibit Hall Map — Kalahari Ballroom

100

104

106

108

110

112

116

101

103

105

109

200

202

204

206

210

113

201

203

205

209

211

213

215

300

302

306

310

316

301

307

311

315

317

406

408

412

416

401

403

407

409

413

415

417

502

504

508

510

514

516

501

507

511

515

606

610

614

616

601

605

609

611

615

617

700

706

708

710

712

714

716

701

703

705

707

709

711

713

715

"7

800

802

804

806

808

810

812

814

801

803

805

807

809

813

815




PMEA 2023 Conference Exhibitors by Booth

Conn-Selmer, Inc.

Lehigh Valley Digital Music Press, LLC

University of Pittsburgh Bands
Pereira 3D Clarinet Services
Jacobs Music

Travel Gallery - Taking Music Everywhere

GBC Fundraising

Commonwealth Univ Dept of Music

Century Resources
St. Louis Music

Robert M. Sides Family Music Center

Wilson College
Penn State School of Music

Temple University Boyer College of

Music and Dance
Seton Hill University
MusicFirst
28th Infantry Division Band

Grove City College Department of Music

J.W. Pepper

Kutztown University Department of

Music

Carnegie Mellon University, School

of Music
Peak Group Travel
American Music Abroad
United States Marine Corps

Moravian University Department of Music

Zeswitz Music

Sunderman Conservatory of Music at

Gettysburg College
Stanbury Uniforms, LLC
QuaverEd
GIA Publications, Inc.
Ultimate Drill Book (UDB)
Fruhauf Uniforms, Inc.
Slippery Rock University
Tuba Exchange

Duquesne University, Mary Pappert

School of Music
Guardian Travel and Fundraising
Cavalcade of Bands

Marywood University Department of
Music, Theatre, and Dance

PepWear

Western Pennsylvania Center for the Arts

VSN Photography/PermAward

University of Delaware School of Music

Volkwein's Music

100
101
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
112
113
116
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
209

210

211
213
215
300
301
302

306
307
310
311
315
316
317
401

403
406
407

408
409
412
413
415

Anywhere Hypnosis

Yamaha

The String Tree

Elizabethtown College
Johnstonbaugh's Music Centers
DeMoulin Brothers & Company
Sonor Orff-Nuvo
Jupiter/Mapex/Majestic

Music & Arts

The United States Army Band
EASTMAN

Rider University

Messiah University Department of Music

Educational Programs Network
Wells School of Music

School District of Philadelphia
The University of the Arts
Indiana University of Pennsylvania
StylePLUS

Keystone Teachers Association
Immaculata University

The Music Den

Menchey Music Service Inc
Susquehanna University
Lebanon Valley College
Westminster College
Germantown Violin Company
Private Music Studio Guide Book
The College of New Jersey
Up-Front Footwear, Inc

G2 Performance

Hartwick College

Kidz First Fundraising
Middletons Recycle

Fermata LLC

USBands

Tell School of Music (Millersville University)

Baldwin Wallace University

Mercyhurst University Athletic Band

Stoller Fundraising

GroupSpot

B&P Music Productions

Sing The World by WorldStrides®
Montero Violins

Hunter Music Instrument Inc
Cunningham Piano Company

416
417
501
502
504
507
508
510
511
514
515
516
601
605
606
609
610
611
614
615
616
617
700
701
703
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
713
714
715
716
717
800
801
802
803
805
807
809
814
815



Center Map

10N

Convent

Located on 2nd Floor

Located on st Floor

i sales & Catering
Offices

si01en93

i -1 Grand

1
| Staircase

Zambezi
3,000 sq. ft.

g

Nile

3,000 sq. ft.

‘

=
1

Orange
3,000 sq. ft.

Registration D

19ho4 1sam

Salon D
3,125 sq. ft.

Salon E
3,125 sq. ft.

Registration E

North Foyer

Salon C
3,125 sq. ft.

Kalahari Ballroom ______:
q.

25,000

Salon F
3,125 sq. ft.

Salon B
3,125 sq. ft.

ft.

Salon G
3,125 sq. ft.

South Foyer

Salon A
3,125 sq. ft.

Salon H
3,125 gq. ft.

YT

d|

1,500 sq. ft.

1,500 £q. ft. { 1,500 eq. ft.

Receiving

& African
‘ S Atrium

2688501

Suite 30 | Suite 80

Kilimanjaro " 1,500 sq. ft. 1500 sq. ft.
Lounge
samsa 1

Suite 40 | Suite 70
15000, ft
Registration 3

Suite 3

Suite 50 | Suite 60

1,500 sq. ft

Vvt
1905 15e3

manjaro Ballroom
38,000 sq. ft.
i

Kilimanjaro Suite 2 Suite 9
11.0005q.

limanjaro Suite 1
11,0005q.

Suite 10
2,000sq. ft.

|
'
|
'
i
'
'
|
'
'
|
'
'
f
i

wosasz s IR0 URD LY




