

Pennsylvania Music Educators Association 2023 Annual In-service Conference Kalahari Resort and Convention Center April 19-21 (Exhibitor Dates)

Welcome to PMEA and the Music Education Marketplace!

We are pleased that you are able to join us for PMEA's Annual In-service Conference in the Poconos. On behalf of the officers and board of directors of the Pennsylvania Music Educators Association, I would like to thank you for being a very important and significant part of the annual PMEA Conference. Participation by the music industry, institutions of higher education and vendors representing various suppliers to the music profession is enormously important to the success of the conference as well as being beneficial to the exhibitor. We do everything possible to encourage conferees to patronize the companies and schools represented, our corporate sponsor members and our journal and conference program advertisers.

Sponsor Members

More than 35 Sponsor Members are part of this year's show. **Special thanks to the following Gold, Silver & Bronze sponsor members:**

Gold Sponsors: Duquesne University - Mary Pappert School of Music, Menchey Music Service, Inc., Messiah University Department of Music, QuaverEd, The String Tree, Sunderman Conservatory of Music at Gettysburg College, Temple University Boyer College of Music and Dance, The University of the Arts, Wells School of Music, Zeswitz Music

Silver Sponsors: Grove City College Department of Music, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, J.W. Pepper, Peak Group Travel, Penn State School of Music, Seton Hill University, Slippery Rock University, Up-Front Footwear, Inc, Yamaha

Bronze Level Sponsors: American Music Abroad, Baldwin Wallace University, Cavalcade of Bands, EASTMAN, Educational Programs Network, Elizabethtown College, Fermata LLC, Lehigh Valley Digital Music Press, LLC, Moravian University Department of Music, Robert M. Sides Family Music Center, Western Pennsylvania Center for the Arts

Your support of PMEA as a corporate sponsor member is an asset not only to us, but to your company as well. Sponsor members will receive a corporate sponsor member poster at their exhibit booth. Please display it with pride. You are encouraged to take the poster for display in your showroom or office.

Music Education Marketplace Grand Opening and Morning Breakfast

The Music Education Marketplace Grand Opening will begin at 10:30 a.m. on Thursday and run until 11:00 a.m. This is exclusive exhibit time for attendees to make their way through the hall.

There will be a light reception in the hall from 5:00 - 6:00 p.m. on Thursday for all attendees.

We would like to say thank you to all our marketplace vendors with a light breakfast, available in the hall on **Friday** morning from 7 – 8:00 a.m., prior to the Music Education Marketplace opening at 8:00 a.m.

PMEA Raffle

PMEA will be holding a raffle just outside of the Music Education Marketplace to raise money for the PMEA Scholarship Fund. All donations are tax deductible as PMEA is a 501(c)3 organization. If you would like to donate an item for the raffle and did not contact the PMEA Office ahead of time, please come to the registration desk by 9 a.m. on Thursday. Thank you to everyone who contributes a donation!

Music Education Marketplace Hours

Marketplace hours are: Thursday 10:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Friday 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

**8:00 a.m. -9:30 a.m. All-State students will have time in the hall

There are no Saturday hours.

Kalahari FAQ

Please be aware that Kalahari is now a cashless facility. There will be kiosks to change cash into a Mastercard gift card (so any left over funds can be spent outside of Kalahari). Kalahari gift cards are also available for purchase online and at the hotel and Apple and Google pay will also be accepted.

Kalahari will be placing order forms on the table in your booth if you would like to order lunch and have it delivered. On Thursday and Friday in the Kilimanjaro Lounge, **Starbucks** will be open from 6:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. and **Concessions** will be open from 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Badge Exchange

Complimentary badges are issued two per booth (four for a double, six for a triple, etc.). A new badge can be issued for a representative who will serve as a replacement in exchange for the one initially issued. Write the new name on the back of the original badge and take it to the on-site registration desk. There is no charge for exchanged badges. Additional badges beyond the two per booth are \$35 each at a limit of two additional badges per booth.

Friday Closing Time

Exhibits are to remain open until 4:00 p.m. Friday. The contract clearly states that this is an important regulation in courtesy to PMEA and fellow exhibitors unless prior arrangements have been made. In leaving early, you not only break the contract, but are using questionable judgment. Those leaving before the show closes risk their location for next year's conference.

Showcase and Sponsored Sessions

We are fortunate to include a great number of clinicians offered by many exhibitors and others. Showcase sessions offer demonstrations of an educational product; sponsors are those who provide an outstanding clinician as an educational service. We extend very special thanks to those who elect this special service. They are:

Alfred Music
Brighton Music
Grove City College Department of Music
Millersville University of Pennsylvania
MakeMusic
Music Will

Music Will MusicFirst NAfME
PADESTA
QuaverEd
Robert M. Sides Family Music Centers
Sunderman Conservatory of Music
Zeswitz Music

Thanks also to Jupiter/KHS/Majestic, Robert M. Sides and Western Wayne HS for providing percussion instruments for the performing group concerts.

Advertisers

Thank you for enhancing our program booklet. We especially hope your advertisement was of benefit to your company or school by offering increased visibility. Remember that you have additional opportunities to advertise in *PMEA News*, our quarterly journal sent to all members. Please contact Kayla Stiely, Director of Member Engagement for further information about advertising (advertising@pmea.net). Thank you to this year's conference program advertisers:

The College of New Jersey
Duquesne University - Mary Pappert School of Music
Elizabethtown College
Grove City College Department of Music
Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Kutztown University
Lebanon Valley College
Menchey Music Service, Inc.
Messiah University
Moravian University
PSBA Insurance
Rider University

Seton Hill University
Slippery Rock University
Sunderman Conservatory of Music at Gettysburg
College
Susquehanna University
Temple University Boyer College of Music and Dance
The String Tree
The University of the Arts
United States Marin Corps
VSN Photography/PermAward
Wells School of Music at West Chester University
Zeswitz Music

2024 Conference Information

PMEA is pleased to be hosting next year's conference at the Bayfront Convention Center in Erie. Information on reserving a booth space at next year's event will be available over the summer. Information on submitting a session proposal will be available in the Annual Conference section of the PMEA website (www.pmea.net) under the Conferences and Events menu option. We look forward to seeing you back here next year!

Thank you for being a part of our conference!

Exhibit Hall Map – Kalahari Ballroom

		100		104	106	108	110	112		116
7	>									
4		101 103		105		109		113		
		200	202	204	206		210			
		201	203	205		209	211	213	215	-
		300	300 302		306	310		3		316
										~
nce	_	301			307	311			315	317
					406	408		412		416
			4			4			·	149
		401 40			407	409		413	415	417
			502	504		508	510		514	516
7	>	501					511		515	
L					606		610		614	616
		601		605		609	611		615	617
		700			706	708	710	712	714	716
7		701	703	705	707	709	711	713	715	717
2	\succeq	800	802	804	806	808	810	812	814	

PMEA 2023 Conference Exhibitors by Booth

Conn-Selmer, Inc.	100	Anywhere Hypnosis	416
Lehigh Valley Digital Music Press, LLC	101	Yamaha	417
University of Pittsburgh Bands	103	The String Tree	501
Pereira 3D Clarinet Services	104	Elizabethtown College	502
Jacobs Music	105	Johnstonbaugh's Music Centers	504
Travel Gallery - Taking Music Everywhere	106	DeMoulin Brothers & Company	507
GBC Fundraising	108	Sonor Orff-Nuvo	508
Commonwealth Univ Dept of Music	109	Jupiter/Mapex/Majestic	510
Century Resources	110	Music & Arts	511
St. Louis Music	112	The United States Army Band	514
Robert M. Sides Family Music Center	113	EASTMAN	515
Wilson College	116	Rider University	516
Penn State School of Music	200	Messiah University Department of Music	601
Temple University Boyer College of	201	Educational Programs Network	605
Music and Dance		Wells School of Music	606
Seton Hill University	202	School District of Philadelphia	609
MusicFirst	203	The University of the Arts	610
28th Infantry Division Band	204	Indiana University of Pennsylvania	611
Grove City College Department of Music	205	StylePLUS	614
J.W. Pepper	206	Keystone Teachers Association	615
Kutztown University Department of	209	Immaculata University	616
Music		The Music Den	617
Carnegie Mellon University, School	210	Menchey Music Service Inc	700
of Music		Susquehanna University	701
Peak Group Travel	211	Lebanon Valley College	703
American Music Abroad	213	Westminster College	705
United States Marine Corps	215	Germantown Violin Company	706
Moravian University Department of Music	300	Private Music Studio Guide Book	707
Zeswitz Music	301	The College of New Jersey	708
Sunderman Conservatory of Music at	302	Up-Front Footwear, Inc	709
Gettysburg College		G2 Performance	710
Stanbury Uniforms, LLC	306	Hartwick College	711
QuaverEd	307	Kidz First Fundraising	713
GIA Publications, Inc.	310	Middletons Recycle	714
Ultimate Drill Book (UDB)	311	Fermata LLC	715
Fruhauf Uniforms, Inc.	315	USBands	716
Slippery Rock University	316	Tell School of Music (Millersville University)	717
Tuba Exchange	317	Baldwin Wallace University	800
Duquesne University, Mary Pappert	401	Mercyhurst University Athletic Band	801
School of Music		Stoller Fundraising	802
Guardian Travel and Fundraising	403	GroupSpot	803
Cavalcade of Bands	406	B&P Music Productions	805
Marywood University Department of	407	Sing The World by WorldStrides®	807
Music, Theatre, and Dance		Montero Violins	809
PepWear	408	Hunter Music Instrument Inc	814
Western Pennsylvania Center for the Arts	409	Cunningham Piano Company	815
VSN Photography/PermAward	412	- • •	
University of Delaware School of Music	413		
Volkwein's Music	415		

Convention Center Map

